Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Stok Fiyat
10+ 141,90
5+ 229,90
0 69,30
0 185,90
0 224,40
0 273,90
0 363,00

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



